WASHBASIN MEMENTO 2.0

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION
Model 4A22C2
i\ Collection Memento 2.0
PROJECTS Il PREMIUM
Width 1200 mm
| Depth 470 mm
Weight 37 kg
A description Titan_Cergm
wall fixation

Tap fitting / Tap hole remark

Overflow remark

material
Specification texts

towel holder (not included in scope
of delivery): side installation
(mountable: 2 pc.)

suitable for 3-hole tap fittings,
central tap hole punched out

without overflow, A non-closing
valve or the ViFlow (concealed
overflow) must be used for models
without overflow function.

TitanCeram

Memento 2.0; Washbasin;
TitanCeram; Size: 1200 x 470 mm;
Rectangle; suitable for 3-hole tap
fittings, central tap hole punched
out; without overflow; A non-closing
valve or the ViFlow (concealed
overflow) must be used for models
without overflow function.; wall
fixation; towel holder (not included
in scope of delivery): side
installation (mountable: 2 pc.)

COLOURS

Stone White CeramicPlus
Glossy Black CeramicPlus
Ebony CeramicPlus

White Alpin

Graphite CeramicPlus
White Alpin CeramicPlus
Star White CeramicPlus

4A22C2RW
4A22C2S0
4A22C2S5
4A22C201
4A22C214
4A22C2R1
4A22C2R2

4051202793005
4051202793012
4051202793029
4051202792961
4051202792978
4051202792985
4051202792992
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